Ergebnisliste

Ausrichter: Dance and Fly Eckernforde e.V.

BS RR Junioren 2
Platz Startnr Tanzpaar / Formation

1

2
3
4

17
15
18

16

Viktoria Paasch - Jenna Riprich
Anna Warthou - Sofie Stensvig

Carina Lindenmeir - Anna Lindenmeir

Marisa Flaig - Liska Krieger

BS RR Schuler 2

Platz Startnr Tanzpaar / Formation
Emilie Rudbeck Joergensen - Nanna Nold Nielsen Skive sportdanserforening fremad

1

2
3
4

9
13
11
12

Laura Zastrow - Laura Combach
Amy Burkowski - Johanna Schaly

Sophie Lindenmeir - Tabea Engelhardt

BS RR Schiler 1
Platz Startnr Tanzpaar / Formation

1

N OO 0o~ WwN

6

N N B O W

Sandra Sauerland - Louisa Timm
Leo Wichmann - Hanna Heidukowski
Amy Kalesse - Sophie Heuschkel
Finja Brendel - Jette Hensen-Frahm
Lea Schramm - Lea Gumelt

Ronja Carlsson - Emma Carlsson

Emma Fehrle - Kamsy Ibodi

BSW Eckernforde am 15.09.2018
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